Mascot Engineering
Glass Reinforced Concrete
VIC Settling Tank
Revision A
C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t
o
f
M
a
sc
o
t
E
n
g
in
e
e
ri
n
g
 C
o
 P
ty
 L
td
 2
0
1
7
37 Tarlington Place,
Smithfield NSW 2164
1300 885 295
Product
Code
Capacity
(L)
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Mass (kg)
VST600 600 1000 705 1340 1090 225 250 160
VST1100 1100 2090 860 1370 825 520 545 490
VST1500 1500 2090 860 1370 1025 320 345 490
VST2000 2000 2090 860 1670 1375 270 295 610
VST2500 2500 2090 860 1970 1675 270 295 730